

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C).....Diary No(s).8047/2017

S. BALASUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.P. MURALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gajananad Kirodiwal, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Naidu, Adv.
 Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
 Mr. I. Calvin Jones, Adv.
 for M/S. KSN & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies is condoned.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer